TotalSecureTM DVR's - an affordable and easy way to enter into the world of
Digital PC Based Recording. Complete systems available suitable for just
about all applications.
A brand by Productive Consultants Inc.
6810 Kitimat Road  Mississauga, ON  Canada  L5N 5M2   Tel: 1-888-365-4706    www.totalsecure.ca
REMOTE VIEWING
Remotely monitor your DVR over the internet.  Static IP’s not required.  Use your own or the
clients own webspace to link to their TotalSecure DVR or use one of the services available from

Cameras!
PC Based Digital Video Recorder Systems
 Order Information
All TotalSecure Mid Tower Series include:
•  Windows XP Pro, DVD-RW, floppy, multiple USB ports, 2 x serial
•  430W P/S, Keyboard, mouse, APC SC420/SC620 Smart UPS, Network ready
•  Seagate SATA, Kingston DDR2 memory, 1 x NTSC out (PC screen mimic
    via display card using ATI x300 SE 128 MB), Asus P5LD2 motherboard,
    Intel processor
240 FPS No Phase Issues! Fast Display & Record
Order #  Description
 MID-8-240-250 8 inputs, 250 GB HDD , P3.0, 512 MB DDR2
 MID-16-240-500 16 inputs, 500 GB HDD, P3.0, 1 GB DDR2
 MID-24-240-750 24 inputs, 750 GB HDD, P3.0, 1 GB DDR2
 MID-32-240-1000* 32 inputs, 1,000 GB HDD, P3.0, 1 GB DDR2
     * May use 2 x 120 fps cards
120 FPS      Includes real time switched RCA output via NTSC output
                on DVR card
 Order #  Description
 MID-4-120-250 4 inputs, 250 GB HDD , P4 3.0, 512 MB DDR2
 MID-8-120-250 8 inputs, 250 GB HDD, P4 3.0, 512 MB DDR2
 MID-16-120-400 16 inputs, 400 GB HDD, P4 3.0, 512 MB DDR2
60 FPS        Includes real time switched RCA output via NTSC output
                on DVR card
 Order #  Description
 MID-8-60-250  8 inputs, 250 GB HDD , P4 3.0, 512 MB DDR
30 FPS        Basic 4 Input 30 fps DVR, expandable
Order #  Description
 MID-4-30-120  4 inputs, 120 GB HDD , P4 3.0, 512 MB DDR
Hard Drive Sizes
(maximum 4 physical drives per MID)
If Standard size not   120 GB HDD    Seagate SATA
desired, decide total  250 GB HDD
GB required and combine  300 GB HDD
drives to get to total  400 GB HDD
   500 GB HDD
ex., MID-4-120-370
add 1 x 120 GB to standard MID-4-120-250 system
Options (add to end of order #)
 Order #    Description
  -M    V9X Modem for dial up access